

Fox Greenberg Public Relations Celebrates 20 Years Of Business

National Lifestyle Boutique Agency Proudly Achieving Clients Business Goals For Two Decades; Named Top Public Relations Agency 2023 By Clutch

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, May 17, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fox Greenberg Public Relations (FGPR), a leading full-service boutique public relations firm, is proud to be celebrating 20 years in business. The firm has been providing top-notch PR and influencer marketing services to clients across various industries including hospitality, beauty, wellness, entertainment, startups, consumer products, among other lifestyle sectors since its inception in 2003.



"Our 20th anniversary is a significant milestone for our firm, and we are

thrilled to have reached this point," said Michelle Fox, Co-Founder of Fox Greenberg Public Relations. "Over the past two decades, we have worked with hundreds of clients, helping them achieve their goals and grow their businesses. We are grateful for the trust they have placed in us and look forward to continuing to serve them in the years ahead."

Fox Greenberg Public Relations has a proven track record of success, having helped numerous clients achieve their PR and business goals such as Highgate Hotels, IT'SUGAR, Hamptons Magazine, City Winery, Bellacures, Freedom Moses, and more. The firm's team of experts formulate tailored campaigns to effectively target key demographic media and influencers raising brand awareness.

Fox Greenberg Public Relations has worked with a diverse range of clients, including Fortune 500 companies, business-to-consumer, direct-to-consumer, media properties, nonprofits and more.

FGPR provides media relations, brand development, public relations, influencer marketing, profile building, strategic partnerships, events and activations for clients.

For more information about Fox Greenberg Public Relations and its services contact info@foxgreenberg.com or please visit <u>www.foxgreenberg.com</u>.

About FGPR

Fox Greenberg Public Relations is a leading boutique public relations and influencer marketing agency. With teams spanning both coasts, FGPR provides tailored PR services across Hospitality PR, Wellness PR, Beauty PR, Lifestyle PR, Entertainment PR, among other sectors. For more information visit <u>www.foxgreenberg.com</u>.

Michelle Fox Fox Greenberg Public Relations michelle@foxgreenberg.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/634287937

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.